WMHT

Productions

Donor List

7/1/2021-

9/30/2021

Channel Date Time Length Title Sponsors

Chet and Karen
Opalka, Robert &
Doris Fisher
Malesardi, Alexander
& Marjorie Hover

19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29* AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #616H  Foundation, The

17.1 Wed 08/04/21

17.1 Sat 07/03/21

17.1 Wed 07/07/21

17.1 Sat 07/10/21

17.1 Wed 07/14/21

17.1 Wed 09/08/21

17.1 Wed 07/21/21

17.1 Wed 07/28/21

17.1 Wed 08/11/21

17.1 Wed 08/18/21

17.1 Wed 08/25/21

17.1 Sat 08/28/21

17.1 Wed 09/01/21

17.1 Sat 09/04/21

17.1 Wed 09/22/21

17.1 Sat 09/25/21

17.1 Wed 09/15/21

17.1 Sat 09/18/21

17.1 Mon 09/20/21

22:30:00:00 00:26:59:29 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #635

19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #701

22:30:00:00 00:28:45:29 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #701

19:29:00:00 00:28:45:29 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #702

19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29* AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #702

19:30:00:00 00:26:45:24 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #703

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #704

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #705

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #706

19:30:00:00 00:27:45:23 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #707

22:30:00:00 00:27:45:23* AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #707

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #708

22:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 AHA! AHOUSE FOR ARTS #708

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00* AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #708

22:30:00:00 00:26:46:00* AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #708

19:30:00:00 00:26:45:25 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #709

22:30:00:00 00:26:45:25 AHA! AHOUSE FOR ARTS #709

01:00:00:00 00:26:45:25* AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #709



19:30:00:00 00:28:45:29 AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #710
WNET, St. Peter's
Health Partners, The

17.1 Wed 09/29/21

17.1 Fri 07/02/21 19:30:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2127H Dommic Ferraoili
17.1 Sat 07/03/21 00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2127H "
17.1 Mon 07/05/21  00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2127H "
17.1 Mon 07/05/21  01:00:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2127H "
17.1 Fri 07/09/21 19:30:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2128H "
17.1 Sat 07/10/21 00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2128H "
17.1 Mon 07/12/21  00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2128H "
17.1 Fri 07/16/21 19:30:00:00 00:26:44:27 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2129H "
17.1 Sat 07/17/21 00:00:00:00 00:26:44:27 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2129H "
17.1 Mon 07/19/21  00:00:00:00 00:26:44:27 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2129H "
17.1 Fri 07/23/21 19:30:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2130H "
17.1 Sat 07/24/21 00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2130H "
17.1 Mon 07/26/21  00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2130H "
17.1 Mon 07/26/21  00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2130H "
17.1 Fri 07/30/21 19:30:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2131H "
17.1 Sat 07/31/21 00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2131H "
17.1 Mon 08/02/21  00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2131H "
17.1 Fri 08/06/21 19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2132H "
17.1 Sat 08/07/21 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2132H "
17.1 Mon 08/09/21  00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2132H "
17.1 Fri 08/13/21 19:30:00:00 00:26:44:27 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2133H "
17.1 Sat 08/14/21 00:00:00:00 00:26:44:27 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2133H "

17.1 Mon 08/16/21

00:00:00:00 00:26:44:27

NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2133H



17.1 Mon 08/16/21

17.1 Fri 08/20/21

17.1 Sat 08/21/21

17.1 Mon 08/23/21

17.1 Fri 08/27/21

17.1 Sat 08/28/21

17.1 Mon 08/30/21

17.1 Fri 09/03/21

17.1 Sat 09/04/21

17.1 Mon 09/06/21

17.1 Fri 09/10/21

17.1 Sat 09/11/21

17.1 Mon 09/13/21

17.1 Fri 09/17/21

17.1 Sat 09/18/21

17.1 Mon 09/20/21

17.1 Fri 09/24/21

17.1 Sat 09/25/21

17.1 Mon 09/27/21

17.1 Sat 07/17/21

17.1 Sat 07/24/21

17.1 Sat 07/31/21

17.1 Sat 08/07/21

17.1 Sat 08/14/21

01:00:00:00 00:26:44:27

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:44:25

00:00:00:00 00:26:44:25

00:00:00:00 00:26:44:25

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:44:20

00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20

00:00:00:00 00:26:44:20

19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00

00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00

19:30:00:00 00:26:45:00

00:00:00:00 00:26:45:00

00:00:00:00 00:26:45:00

22:30:00:00 00:28:45:29*

22:30:00:00 00:28:46:00*

22:30:00:00 00:28:45:19

22:30:00:00 00:28:45:14

22:30:00:00 00:28:45:29*

NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2133H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2134H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2134H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2134H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2135H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2135H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2135H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2136H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2136H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2136H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2137H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2137H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2137H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2138H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2138H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2138H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2139H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2139H
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2139H
TVFILM #1302

TVFILM #1303

TVFILM #1304

TVFILM #1305

TVFILM #1306

New York State
Council on the Arts



